
COMM NE COR OF SEC, S 1004.25 FT
W R/W OF SR-47, S 676.24 FT FOR 
FT, W 920.47 FT, N 300 FT, E 920

CHAPMAN WILLIAM BLAIR
14282 SW STATE ROAD 47
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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000048504 New Residential C 270,000 10/26/2023

HX Base Yr

14282 SW STATE ROAD 47, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,973 112.8600 126.40 249,387 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1694

BAS 1,694 100 2025 1,694 211,981

FCP 484 25 2025 121 15,141

FOP 186 30 2025 56 7,007

FOP 340 30 2025 102 12,764

2,704 1,973 246,893

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=79,20] W34 S7 W22 S26 E12 E31 E13 N33 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=23,5] E22 S22 W22 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=45,10] E34 S10 W34 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=31,53] E31 S6 W31 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 830.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,490

2,490

1 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,336

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,500


